CAEN
Tools for Discovery
admin
Nuovo timbro
Register your device
Register your device to your MyCAEN+ account and get access to our customer services, such as
notification for new firmware or software upgrade, tracking service procedures or open a ticket for
assistance. MyCAEN+ accounts have a dedicated support service for their registered products. A set of

to adjust the parameters of the acquisition;
• set manually or automatically parameter configurations.
• perform advanced mathematical analysis on both the ongoing histograms and collected spectra (e.g. peak
search, background subtraction, peak fitting, energy calibration, ROI selection, histogram rebin)
CAEN  Electronic Instrumentation
Table of related items:
Board Model Description
N6781 4 Channel Digital MCA
N6781A 2 Channel Digital MCA
DPP Firmware Description
DPP-PHA(*) Digital Pulse Processing for Pulse Height Analysis
Related Products Description
A1422A005F2 1 Ch. Charge Preamplifier, 5mV/MeVgain
A1422B005F2 4 Ch. Charge Preamplifier, 5mV/MeVgain
A1422C005F2 8 Ch. Charge Preamplifier, 5mV/MeVgain
A1422A045F2 1 Ch. Charge Preamplifier, 45mV/MeVgain
A1422B045F2 4 Ch. Charge Preamplifier, 45mV/MeVgain
A1422C045F2 8 Ch. Charge Preamplifier, 45mV/MeVgain
A1422A090F2 1 Ch. Charge Preamplifier, 90mV/MeVgain
A1422B090F2 4 Ch. Charge Preamplifier, 90mV/MeVgain
A1422C090F2 8 Ch. Charge Preamplifier, 90mV/MeVgain
A1422A400F2 1 Ch. Charge Preamplifier, 400mV/MeVgain
A1422B400F2 4 Ch. Charge Preamplifier, 400mV/MeVgain
A1422A005F3 1 Ch. Charge Preamplifier, 5mV/MeVgain
A1422B005F3 4 Ch. Charge Preamplifier, 5mV/MeVgain
A1422C005F3 8 Ch. Charge Preamplifier, 5mV/MeVgain
A1422A045F3 1 Ch. Charge Preamplifier, 45mV/MeVgain
A1422B045F3  4 Ch. Charge Preamplifier, 45mV/MeVgain
A1422C045F3 8 Ch. Charge Preamplifier, 45mV/MeVgain
A1422A090F3 1 Ch. Charge Preamplifier, 90mV/MeVgain
A1422B090F3 4 Ch. Charge Preamplifier, 90mV/MeVgain
A1422C090F3 8 Ch. Charge Preamplifier, 90mV/MeVgain
A1424 Scintillation Preamplifier
A2818 PCI Optical Link
A3818A PCIe 1 Optical Link
A3818B PCIe 2 Optical Link